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A Salute To The 
1993 Workshop Attendees 

- 

T he third annual Shot Peening Workshop was held in Orlando, Florida on F 
November 3-4-5. We would like to thank the following companies and CY) 
individuals for participating in the 1993 workshop. (r, cn 

Abrasive Products, Inc. 
Brent Cook 
Michael Mc Carty 

Allied Signal - ALS 
Carl Hildinger 
Dennis Rose 
Jim Swint 

B.F. Goodrich 
Abdul Nathani 
Thomas Wolf 

B.F. Goodrich Cleveland Pneumatic 
Zachary Chasan 
Kenneth Matos 
Carlos Peralta 

Boeing Commercial Airplane 
Dennis Graham 
Tanni Sisco 

Briggs & Stratton Corporation 
Donald Doege 
Dennis Mulheron 

Cataphote lnc. 
Joe Bolen 
Tim Cox 
Paul Nobriga 
Dick Norris 
Mike Reilly 
Bob Sayre 
Rupert Stout 
Walter Wallace 

Caterpillar, Inc. 
Kent Jones 

Eeon-Pangborn Corporation 
Frank Juarez 

EFP Products 
John Mc Namee 

Guyson Corporation 
Martin Cech 
Stephen Donohue 
Joseph Meitch 
Charles Wells 

Kelly Air Force Base 
Armando Hernandez 
David Koteras 

Midwest Machine F 
Keith Veil 

N. T. Ruddock Company 
Tom Ruddock 

National Metal Abrasive 
James Flowers 

National Metal Finishing 
Jeremy Artus 

Naval Aviation Depot, Cherry Point 
Jerol Bryant 
Kenneth Lewis 

Pangborn Corporation 
Dick Poole 

Progressive Technologies 
Kirk Vetter 

Royal Jordanian Airlines 
Mohammed Hiyari 
Fayez Mitwalli 

Sikorsky Aircraft 
David King 

STS - Klock Company 
David Lundberg 

Superior Shot Peening 
Jack Blasingame 

BC Systems 
Lee Smith 

Tosoh Ceramics Division 
Jay Thomas 

TRW Commercial Steering Div. 
David Brewington 

U.S Air, Inc. 
Dennis Gantz 
Herschel Gapen 

Voarght Aircraft Company 
David Dees 

Wheelabrator Corporation 
Kim Benefield 
Maureen Jabaley 
Ted Kostilnik 
Donna Overton 
Carl Panzenhagen 
Mike Selz 
Craig Wisner 

Confinued on next page 



1993 Shot Peening Workshop 
Continued from Page 1 

A successful workshop takes the combined effort of a 
great many people. 

At this time, we would also like to thank the speakers 
that helped make this workshop possible. Without the 
assistance of the following individuals and the 
cooperation of the companies they represent, our 
workshop would not have been a success. 

Carl Hildinger, Dennis Rose, Jim Swint 

Peter Bailey 
Bill Barker 
John Cammett 
Jack Champaigne 
John Eckersley 
Bob Gillespie 
Ken I'Anson 
Meg Kleman 
Dwight Lutsko 
Charlie Mason 
Scott Nicholson 
John Pokorski 
Larry Pope 
Eugene Tarabek 

General Electric Aircrafl Engines 
Progressive Technologies 
U.S. Navy, Cherry Point 
Electronics Incorporated 
Metal Improvement Company 
Premier Shot Company 
Blastworks, Inc. 
Rotex Inc. 
Jet Wheelblast Equipment 
Menasco Aerospace 
Donaldson Company 
Wheelabrator Corporation 
W.S. Tyler, Inc. 
Tarabek, lnc. 

Dennis Gantz, Mike Sek, Kirk Vetter 

Stephen Donohue, Charles Wells, David Dees 

Keith Veil John Pokorski 

Frank Juarez Larry Pope Charlie Mason Joseph Meitch, Mohammed Hiyari, Fayez Mitwalli 
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David King, Kent Jones, David Brewington 

Pete Bailey, Lina Brickley, Bob Gillespie 
John Eckersley, Dwight Lutsko, Ken I'Anson 

Tim Cox, Carl Panzenhagen, Craig Wisner 

Ted Kostilnik, Donna Overton, Martin Cech 

iviaureen Jabaiey, i m  Cox, ~ i m  senefieid 

Lee Smith, Jerol Bryant, Kenneth Lewis 

Gene Tarabek 

Brent Cook, Keith Veil John Carnrnett, John Eckersley 

Kenneth Matos, Carlos Peralta, Dick Poole Armando Hernandez, David Koteras, Tanni Sisco, Dennis Graham 
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